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LED low voltage strip light

Barcode: 8433325203795
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Specification
Dimension
Wire length
Technology
Length

Roll size

Technical parameters

Voltage

Current

Beam angle

PF

Hg%

Power

Frequency

Color temperature

Power consumption per 1,000 hours

Application environment

Environment

Working Temperature

Life span

Life span

L3000*W8mm
1500mm

LED

3m

D126*H10mm

DC12V
MAX.2000mA
120°

>0.5

<0.1%

5.5W
50/60Hz
RGBY

5.5kwh/1000h

Indoor

-20°C~40°C

20000h
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Switching frequency

Material

Shell material

Main Materials

Certification

Certification

Package

Package
Outer Package
Unit package qty

Outer package qty

>15000times

PC

PVC&Cuprum

pc/blister card
pcs/ctn
One

24
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